
429 STEPHANIE DR, GOOSE CREEK, SC 29445, USA
https://findyourcharleston.com

429 Stephanie Dr,
Goose Creek, SC
29445, USA

$310,000

**BRING OFFERS** Charming 3 BD / 2 BTH Home in Goose Creek **No HOA!**
Upon entry, you’re welcomed by a tiled foyer that opens into a spacious
family room, featuring stunning hardwood flooring that extends down the
hallway to the bedrooms. Adjacent to the family room, the bright eat-in
kitchen boasts a bay window, ample […]

Sarah Worel

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family
Detached

• Residential

• Active

• 1091 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25015973 Date added: Added 6 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area, sq ft: 1091 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0.19 acres

Year built: 2005 Subdivision Name: Quail Hill

County Or Parish: Berkeley MLS Area Major: 72 - G.Cr/M. Cor. Hwy 52-Oakley-Cooper River

Building Details
Stories: 1 Parking Features: 1 Car Garage, Attached

Entry Location: Ground Level Covered Spaces: 1

Construction Materials: Vinyl Siding Garage Spaces: 1

Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Covered, Screened

Architectural Style: Traditional Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling Yes/ No: 1 Cooling: Central Air

Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1 Interior Features: Ceiling - Cathedral/Vaulted, Tray
Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Ceiling Fan(s), Eat-in Kitchen,
Family, Pantry

Heating: Electric Flooring: Carpet, Luxury Vinyl

Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 8052


